
VACUUM CLEANER 
ULTIMATE POWER
Heavy-duty suction for e�cient and tough industrial cleaning.
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DV-15



Product Size & Specifications
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The DV-15 is a compact yet powerful industrial cleaning solution, designed for efficient 
performance and easy maintenance in demanding environments.

Vacuum Suction

Height220V

15L

1000W

Wet & Dry

48L/S

210Mbar

345mm

570mm

36mm

7m

7kg

410x410x600mm

Tank Capacity

Voltage

Power

Type

Airflow

Tank Dia

Accessories Size

Wire Length

Weight

410mm

410mm

600mm

Size



DV-15 Waste & Water Tank – Durable & Versatile
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Stainless steel tank provides effective waste and water management in 
industrial environments.
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High-performance motor for efficient suction and extended durability 
in industrial settings.

DV-15 Motor – Powerful & Reliable
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Sturdy base with smooth wheels for effortless movement and reliable 
support.

DV-15 Base – Stable & Mobile
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Durable Floor Nozzle for DV-15 Vacuum Cleaner

Efficiently tackles both wet and dry surfaces with a sturdy design 
for thorough cleaning.
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Powerful Dust Filtration for DV-15 Vacuum Cleaner

Ensure optimal performance and longevity with our high-efficiency 
filter, designed to trap fine dust and debris effortlessly.
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Dynaclean – Redefining Cleaning Excellence

  +91 9205551085
  +91 7982456944

  sales@dynacleanindustries.com
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