

## **DV-15**

# VACUUM CLEANER ULTIMATE POWER

Heavy-duty suction for efficient and tough industrial cleaning.



## **Product Size & Specifications**

The DV-15 is a compact yet powerful industrial cleaning solution, designed for efficient performance and easy maintenance in demanding environments.



410mm ———

Tank Capacity	15L	Tank Dia	345mm
Voltage	220V	Height	570mm
Power	1000W	Accessories Size	36mm
Туре	Wet & Dry	Wire Length	7m
Airflow	48L/S	Weight	7kg
Vacuum Suction	210Mbar	Size	410x410x600mm

### DV-15 Waste & Water Tank – Durable & Versatile

Stainless steel tank provides effective waste and water management in industrial environments.



### DV-15 Motor - Powerful & Reliable

High-performance motor for efficient suction and extended durability in industrial settings.



#### DV-15 Base - Stable & Mobile

Sturdy base with smooth wheels for effortless movement and reliable support.



#### Durable Floor Nozzle for DV-15 Vacuum Cleaner

Efficiently tackles both wet and dry surfaces with a sturdy design for thorough cleaning.



#### Powerful Dust Filtration for DV-15 Vacuum Cleaner

Ensure optimal performance and longevity with our high-efficiency filter, designed to trap fine dust and debris effortlessly.



## <u>Dynaclean – Redefining Cleaning Excellence</u>





#### **Contact Us**



